

f

SLP(C)No. 14917 OF 2003  
ITEM No.50

Court No.11

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14917/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2003 in WP 2267/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

SYED HYDER ALI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C)No.14939/2003, SLP(C)No.14938/2003, SLP(C)No.14934/2003,  
SLP(C)No.14928/2003, SLP(C)No.15017/2003, SLP(C)No.17463/2003,  
SLP(C)No.17462/2003, SLP(C)No.15697/2003, SLP(C)No.15750/2003,  
SLP(C)No.15760/2003, SLP(C)No.15751/2003, SLP(C)No.15758/2003,  
SLP(C)No.17179-17181/2003, SLP(C)No.17182/2003, SLP(C)No.17467/2003

(With Appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents and exemption  
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Saga,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Nanekar,Av.  
forM/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Pawan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Av.

Mr. S. Candra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. G. Seshagiri Rao,Adv.

for M/s. P.S.N. & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.....2/-

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The petitioners may take appropriate steps for service upon the unserved respondents within two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER