

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 3 AND 4 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14917/2003

SYED HYDER ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA NO. 3 (for impleadment as party respondents)

IA NO. 4 (foe exemption from filing OT of Annexure A3 and A4)

(With office report dt. 7.3.2007)

Date: 10/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN [IN CHAMBER]

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Ms. Swagata Nayak, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.Advs. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv. for

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IAS are dismissed as withdrawn.

(J.S. Rawat)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master