

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14917/2003

SYED HYDER ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14928 of 2003, 14934, 14938, 14939, 15017, 15697, 15750,
15751, 15758, 15760, 17179-17181, 17182, 17462, 17463, 17467 of 2003,
SLP(C) NO. 7281 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr B Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr A.V.Rao, Adv.

Mr Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

Mr Syed Naqvi, Adv.

Ms Smieetaa Inna, Adv.

Mr Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 14917/2003

Application for impleadment is defective.

-2-

Item No. 11

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to cure

the defect.

Service is complete in all matters.

Show the names of the learned counsels for all the respondents in the cause list.

List again on 25.2.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj