

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.16-18 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).17179-17181/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2003 in WP No.
3062/1998 & WP No. 3120/1998 & WP No. 8008/1992 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

DEEPTI SREE COOP.H.BLD.SOCIETY & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED ASIM BAHADUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2010 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rohit Rao N., Adv.
Mr.Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajnish Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Shulka, Adv.
Miss Bachita Baruah, Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr.A.V.Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.02.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master