

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14917/2003

SYED HYDER ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 14934 of 2003

SLP(C) NO. 15760 of 2003

SLP(C) NO. 17182 of 2003

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 13/01/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. A.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
For Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. S. Chander Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 2nd week of February, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master