

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.for
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rao N, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.V.R.Choudary, Adv.
Mr. A.Chandra Sekhar, Adv.for
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. V.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.for
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As agreed between the learned counsel for the parties, list on 12th July, 2011.

The Interlocutory Application Nos.10-11 are allowed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master