



In SLP 17467/2003      Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
                                 Mr.K. Subba Rao, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Hari Sridhar, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. K.Subba Rao, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Hari Sridhar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.(Not present)  
  
                                 Mr.M.Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, Adv.  
                                 Ms.Sudha Gupta, Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)      Mr.Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv(Not present)  
  
                                 Mr. R.K.Adsure,Adv(Not present)  
  
                                 Mr. Malugari Sudarshan, Adv.  
                                 Mr. V.G.Pragasam, AOR  
  
                                 Mr. V.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.(Not present)  
  
                                 Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ravi Shankar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
                                 O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both sides,  
                                 3

let these petitions be listed on 17.07.2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master