

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.13-15 of 2008 and 16-18 of 2009 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17179-17181/2003

DEEPTI SREE COOP.H.BLD.SOCIETY & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED ASIM BAHADUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and directions and office report)

Date: 13/09/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rohit Rao N., Adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
Mr.Mayur R.Shah, Adv.  
Ms.Savita Devi, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No order is required in these I.As as the same have already been disposed of vide orders dated 15.02.2010 and 15.11.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master