



Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Krishna D Chowdary, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Anoop George Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, AOR

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

Mr. GVR Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR  
Mr. Ayushi Goel, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, AOR

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Shankar Narain, Adv.  
Mr. E.V.S. Venugopal, Adv.  
Mrs. Bihu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As jointly prayed for, list these matters on 15.11.2018  
peremptorily at the top of the Board.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASST.REGISTRAR