

REVISED

ITEM NO.806 Court 9 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XII-A  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10699/2013

BANDARI RAMCHANDER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD. . & ORS. Respondent(s)  
([ONLY I.A. NOS. 31605/2022 AND 31607/2022 IN SLP(C) No. 6510 /  
2016 ARE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM.] )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6510/2016 (XII-A)

(I.A.

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 31605/2022

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 31607/2022)

Date : 25-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pinaki Misra, Senior Advocate  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Senior Advocate  
Mr. Mandeep Kalra, Advocate  
Ms. Radhika Narula, Advocate  
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Advocate  
Ms. Kanak Malik, Advocate  
Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Advocate  
Mr. Kanay Pisal, Advocate  
Ms. Shrishti Singh, Advocate  
Ms. Aru Jha, Advocate  
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR  
Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR  
Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR  
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 20.04.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
(COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
AR-CUM-PS

\*For appearance only

ITEM NO.806

Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10699/2013

BANDARI RAMCHANDER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAITRI COOP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NOS. 31605/2022 AND 31607/2022 IN SLP(C) No. 6510 / 2016 ARE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM.] )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6510/2016 (XII-A)

(I.A.

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 31605/2022

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 31607/2022)

Date : 25-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pinaki Mishra, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)  
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR  
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, AOR

Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 20.04.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)

(COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)

(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)

AR-CUM-PS